Intensity {(arb)

LER Point Response Function

let+ld

e+l

Se+13

fetl3

Get+l13

SHet+l13

de+13

3e+13

Zetl3

le+l3

Q
—2000

—1500

1000

=500

O

Microns

D00

1000

1500

2000



Intensity {(arb)

HER Point Response Function

3e+14d

2.5e+14 | |

Zetld

1.5e+14

le+14 | |k« U\

| il b

2000 -1500 -1000 -500 0 200 1000 1500 2000

Microns




